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GISA Championships - 2/4/2011 to 2/4/2012

2012 GISA Championships

Results - Saturday
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

GISA State: 1:56.10 2008* St. Andrews School

E Whitaker, M Solitario, K Winters, E Wozniak

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMDS1 1:54.41*

Kosater, Madison Weiss, Jessika

Stockslager, Dana Afolabi-Brown, Kike FR

30.04 30.20 25.0729.10

AAGS2 2:09.14

Antinori, Telli Ehrlich, Josie

Moore, Aziza Mills, Tori

32.27 38.89 29.8228.16

ASEA3 2:09.16

Kacsoh, Dori Jones, Hedley

Fritze, Maggie Christianson, Meredith

33.26 37.08 29.2229.60

AMVPS4 2:11.55

King, Shayla SR Tucker, Allie FR

Fredendall, Emily SO Wurst, Jessica FR

29.93 41.21 27.9732.44

ADWS5 2:12.84

Daughtry, Haley McPeters, Emily

DuVall, Maggie Divine, Rena

33.34 39.26 28.8831.36

AAPDS6 2:12.87

Muehlfeld, Rachel Yu, Jackie

Ramirez, Amanda Baker, Alexis

32.91 37.74 30.2731.95

BDWS7 2:17.08

Fox, Camille Allen, Reagan

Bowe, Hannah Hancock, Reed

36.42 39.54 29.0132.11

BMDS8 2:19.00

Kunselman, Lauren Baima, Madison FR

Santos, Florrie SO Johnston, Niki

34.41 42.27 27.1935.13

ATHS9 2:19.83

Pepper, Kaitlin SR Abrams, Kelly SO

Brandner, Lauren SR York, Mackenzie JR

37.34 38.70 29.1434.65

ATSA10 2:22.81

37.64 43.10 29.5632.51

ADCS11 2:23.62

Worley, Kate Moon, Elysia

Eidson, Shelly Sharpe, Jennifer

35.66 42.56 32.2533.15

ASAS12 2:25.19

Wilkins, Olivia FR Randolph, Addison JR

Randolph, Morgan FR Baumgartner, Courtney JR

44.21 33.60 38.5428.84

BSEA13 2:25.67

Hall, Ella Fuller, Missy

Gibson, Jane Thornsberry, Emmy

36.53 39.78 32.4536.91

AWSA14 2:26.39

37.20 38.83 31.8138.55

BAGS15 2:27.21

Coffman, Sophie Paige, Olivia

Poole, Mills Wang, Cydney

35.41 43.24 30.7737.79

BMVPS16 2:39.13

Buck, Sarah Middleton, Sierra

Bowman, Emmy Amaya, Valentina

40.58 44.67 34.2739.61

BAPDS17 2:46.87

Cowell, Tyree Friedman, Rachael

Brewton, Ann Louisa JR Peel, Lillian

39.00 57.92 36.9732.98

ATCS--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1

Brandon, Alexis SO Traxler, Cassie SO

Williams, May FR Soles, Matison JR

43.91 43.82 26.4640.60

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

GISA State: 1:42.32 2010* Augusta Prepratory School

D Edwards, G Eichel, T Bigham, B Yort

  Team Relay Finals Time

BAPDS1 1:54.39

Burr, Jacob Chung, Austin SO

Earwood, John Parker, Nicholas

29.45 29.12 26.5729.25

ASEA2 1:56.75

Thompson, Bert Gaton, Devyn

Evans, Eric Slappy, Joseph

29.51 35.15 24.7827.31

ASAR3 1:59.05

Varnum, Cole 8t Cornwell, Walter FR

Varnum, Devon SO Cummins, McClain SO

31.55 31.35 26.8029.35

ATHS4 2:00.57

Riggs, Jesse SO Harmon, Matthew FR

Brandner, Tanner SO Breyne, Donald JR

32.35 33.41 25.9828.83

ADWS5 2:01.00

Wahbeh, Ashton Myers, Nick

Gutierrez, Mike Cheshire, Daniel

30.43 34.64 26.1029.83

AMDCHS6 2:03.29

Eldridge, Jed JR Whitson, Daniel JR

Krunkosky, TJ SR Gallo, Daniel JR

35.36 32.89 26.0628.98

BSEA7 2:04.70

Daws, Palmer Daws, Drew

Ham-West, Cole Cole, Noah

33.77 36.19 25.4329.31

BDWS8 2:07.88

Maples, Harris Goldsmith, Brent

McLendon, Nathan Gutierrez, Matt

33.51 35.88 26.8131.68

AWSA9 2:07.99

Willis, Joshua Strauss, RJ

McCartney, Sam Newton, Will

30.66 36.18 28.5732.58

ADCS10 2:08.70

Jordan, Caleb Dockins, Reid

Reiss, Ben Mason, Will

35.17 36.15 25.5831.80

ATSA11 2:11.86

34.65 39.86 28.2629.09

AOMA12 2:17.39

Wilson, Blake Wall, Sam

Emmons, Jack Wilson, Reed

35.87 42.41 28.9330.18

BMDCHS13 2:22.41

Whitson, Michael Price, Jacob SO

Nelson, Arthur Wharton, Drew SR

44.09 36.57 28.0033.75

BDCS14 2:35.09

Miller, McLain Nelson, Trent

Leigh, Matt Juhan, Stuart

36.36 45.13 31.4942.11

ATCS--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Fennell, Tyler Scott, Micah SO

Alligood, Daniel SO Scott, Caleb JR

38.33 31.44 26.3735.97

AAPDS--- DQ

Dennis, Edward Daitch, Brad

Foster, Mikey Friedman, Nick

25.75 33.67 24.2832.94

 
#3  Girls 18&U 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

GISA State: 2:12.81 1998* STS

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAGS1 2:17.97

Sweeney, Catherine Griffin, Ryan

Burke, Sydney Schrock, Maggie

37.23 39.97 30.1330.64

ACOV2 2:19.88

Sims, Lauren Peterson, McKenzie

Durden, Melanie Henderson, Miranda

33.36 43.73 28.8033.99

AWSA3 2:21.17

Paulk, Catherine Poteet, Annabel

Salvador, Reagan Lynch, Ellie

34.18 43.80 28.2834.91

ASEA4 2:22.74

Toole, Bailey Minette, Ellie

Tuck, Laney Raymond, Ally

37.26 40.11 32.6232.75

AAPDS5 2:27.02

Powell, Jessica Olig, Courtney

Friedman, Kaylee Lawry, Sarah

34.04 46.30 29.0737.61

ADWS6 2:29.25

Usry, Dorian Hancock, Perin

Lewis, Kate Eakes, Anna

34.20 36.79 38.2240.04
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GISA Championships - 2/4/2011 to 2/4/2012

2012 GISA Championships

Results - Saturday
(#3  Girls 18&U 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity)

AMVPS7 2:30.04

Lienau, Megan Gantt, Courtney

White, Margaret Menkus, Hannah

41.54 37.79 36.5134.20

ATCS8 2:31.31

Heard, Kathryn Gay, Amelia

Heard, Elizabeth Stephens, Caitlyn

41.44 41.27 33.9534.65

AFA9 2:39.21

Pharis, Liane 7 Stucky, Maya 8

Parks, Emily 6 Slade, Ella 6

37.03 44.65 40.5137.02

BSEA10 2:53.61

Foulkes, Raine Boswell, Anna

Boatright, Hallie Clark, Claudia

42.93 45.23 30.1855.27

BAGS--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Williams, Azza Weltner, Sally Cobb

Celcer, Sophie Demars, Natalie

45.63 41.90 32.9040.65

BWSA--- DQ

Paulk, Caroline Rogers, Emily

Gibbs, Caroline

42.06 39.75 37.1538.71

AGHS--- NS

Bell, Hanna Odum, Anna Belle

Roper, Camden Schneider, Emily

AACS--- NS

Brinkley, Reagan Teems, Cheyenne

Denton, Chelsie Gipson, Alex

 
#4  Boys 18&U 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

GISA State: 1:52.18 2003* Augusta Prepratory School

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMVPS1 2:13.02

Goldman, Charlie Courtney, John

McGuire, James Butz, Steven

30.95 41.31 30.9829.78

AWSA2 2:14.86

Fulcher, Joshua Willis, Luke

Cave, Steven Williamson, Thomas

33.80 36.09 31.6133.36

AMDS3 2:25.20

41.07 42.22 28.5533.36

ADWS4 2:30.19

Johnson, Jacob Pilcher, Rob

Williamson, Spencer Sappati, Uday

33.25 48.29 35.9432.71

BMDS--- DQ

45.44 41.73 32.2350.71

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard Free Varsity

GISA State: 1:54.10 2011* Erika Wozniak

Q2:42.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MDSJohnston, Niki1 1:59.14 Q

28.40 30.11 30.1230.51

MDSStockslager, Dana2 2:03.15 Q

28.86 31.04 30.7732.48

SEAFritze, Maggie3 2:03.24 Q

29.53 31.79 30.0831.84

FA FRMcMinn, Taylor4 2:06.55 Q

29.03 32.30 32.0533.17

DWSDaughtry, Haley5 2:12.93 Q

30.66 34.43 32.6435.20

DWSBowe, Hannah6 2:19.28 Q

31.41 35.33 35.6236.92

SEAKacsoh, Dori7 2:19.74 Q

32.56 36.78 34.8935.51

SEAJones, Hedley8 2:20.68 Q

32.22 35.93 35.8936.64

MVPS FRWurst, Jessica9 2:21.19 Q

30.80 34.87 38.2937.23

APDSMuehlfeld, Rachel10 2:22.65 Q

31.80 34.90 37.5538.40

TSAElliott, Madison11 2:26.35 Q

32.78 37.25 36.7039.62

DWSFox, Camille12 2:26.70 Q

33.47 38.82 35.8638.55

DWSBridges, Glenna13 2:27.14 Q

34.82 38.64 34.0839.60

THS FRPowell, Ruthie14 2:28.70 Q

32.69 37.66 38.9439.41

MDSPoland, Alex15 2:35.67 Q

35.28 40.16 38.7141.52

WSAGoodell, Mary Elizabeth16 2:36.55 Q

32.95 38.35 42.7742.48

APDS JRBrewton, Ann Louisa17 2:36.96 Q

35.43 40.28 39.4441.81

MDS SRLittle, Savanna18 2:37.33 Q

34.45 39.06 42.5441.28

FA FRParks, Katherine19 2:39.13 Q

34.02 39.86 42.1143.14

DWSDivine, Rena--- NS

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity

GISA State: 1:44.35 2010* Hunter Hinson

Q2:42.79

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WFHS SOPoorman, Declan1 1:41.31* Q

23.26 25.24 26.6426.17

APDSDennis, Edward2 1:50.75 Q

25.16 27.66 28.7229.21

FA SOStovall, Mac3 1:51.44 Q

25.15 28.58 27.9429.77

DWSWahbeh, Ashton4 1:59.11 Q

27.34 30.62 30.0731.08

MDSPrice, Chris5 2:04.14 Q

28.29 31.30 32.3932.16

APDSEarwood, John6 2:05.48 Q

27.82 31.67 32.8933.10

SEAHam-West, Cole7 2:15.29 Q

29.79 34.53 34.0736.90

WSAWillis, Joshua8 2:16.84 Q

29.75 34.29 36.0036.80

APDSFriedman, Nick9 2:17.40 Q

29.74 34.54 35.7337.39

THS JRDudley, Ben10 2:17.63 Q

30.09 35.04 36.3636.14

GHSRabb, Spencer11 2:19.69 Q

30.70 35.14 37.4036.45

MDSThomas, Gabriel12 2:20.79 Q

31.88 35.56 35.9937.36

DWSGutierrez, Mike13 2:25.94 Q

32.07 37.45 36.4140.01

THS SONewman, William14 2:26.86 Q

30.87 39.40 36.9139.68

CCSAdams, Chase15 2:27.49 Q

32.08 37.63 37.7240.06

SEAGaton, Devyn16 2:27.95 Q

33.79 37.95

SEADaws, Drew17 2:28.73 Q

33.33 37.18 38.6539.57

DWSGouthro, Marcus18 2:30.03 Q

30.90 36.75 41.6540.73

APDSParker, Nicholas19 2:31.02 Q

31.01 35.93 43.7740.31

APDSGreenan, Kevin20 2:31.77 Q

33.91 37.75 40.0440.07

OMAWall, Sam21 2:35.90 Q

31.49 37.11 45.1742.13

SEAGaton, Jordi22 2:44.05

33.26 41.63 42.9846.18

 
#7  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity

GISA State: 2:08.60 2008* Kelsey Winters

Q3:17.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MDSWeiss, Jessika1 2:13.71 Q

30.14 35.44 31.6936.44

SAS FRRandolph, Morgan2 2:16.52 Q

28.85 34.67 31.7641.24

MDSKosater, Madison3 2:21.56 Q

30.19 34.68 32.6844.01

FA FRMcMinn, Taylor4 2:23.18 Q

31.80 36.93 33.6340.82

MEM JRWallace, Megan5 2:28.44 Q

31.32 37.50 32.6846.94

GHSVisser, Lena6 2:29.18 Q

31.89 37.12 34.9445.23

FPCAMcGovern, Kathleen7 2:38.93 Q

32.12 41.52 36.7648.53

APDSRamirez, Amanda8 2:47.06 Q

34.85 42.72 39.4450.05
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(#7  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity)

DWSAllen, Reagan9 2:47.48 Q

37.43 44.25 36.1649.64

DWSFox, Camille10 2:47.95 Q

36.86 42.65 36.8551.59

SEAChristianson, Meredith11 2:51.04 Q

34.80 40.93 41.7953.52

COVLondon, Grace12 2:51.07 Q

38.84 44.71 40.4947.03

DCSWorley, Kate13 2:51.19 Q

36.48 42.23 38.6553.83

DCSMoon, Elysia14 2:57.91 Q

34.92 46.18 42.7454.07

SAR SOYemelyanov, Alina15 2:59.60 Q

39.87 44.50 42.1253.11

TSAForehand, Rachel16 3:00.48 Q

38.58 46.07 40.5055.33

DCSSharpe, Jennifer17 3:01.21 Q

41.73 46.63 38.1054.75

MDS SOSantos, Florrie18 3:02.94 Q

37.50 45.66 42.8956.89

THS SOAbrams, Kelly19 3:03.13 Q

39.46 47.29 42.6053.78

THS SRBrandner, Lauren20 3:04.20 Q

35.13 47.78 46.7454.55

TSAOwens, Ashleigh21 3:05.73 Q

38.23 45.67 46.7455.09

TSAOden, Jenna22 3:11.73 Q

39.18 46.38 46.4859.69

ACS FRNguyen, Jenny23 3:16.84 Q

40.61 48.55 50.1657.52

DCSEidson, Shelly--- DQ

38.51 49.43 43.2554.28

CCSWashington, Brea--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch - breast

40.75 50.02 42.9856.87

MVPS FRTucker, Allie--- DQ

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn - back

41.76 50.98 44.7451.80

APDSYu, Jackie--- NS

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

GISA State: 1:54.02 2007* Ben Gunn

Q2:46.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

APDS SOChung, Austin1 2:10.26 Q

28.26 32.83 29.8539.32

SEAEvans, Eric2 2:15.97 Q

28.80 34.80 30.7441.63

SAR FRCornwell, Walter3 2:24.11 Q

34.33 38.05 32.3339.40

THS FRHarmon, Matthew4 2:28.55 Q

32.98 38.59 34.7642.22

DWSMcLendon, Nathan5 2:33.49 Q

33.04 40.06 35.9344.46

DCSReiss, Ben6 2:33.99 Q

31.94 39.22 35.5547.28

SEACole, Noah7 2:35.06 Q

32.38 40.68 32.8049.20

SAR SOVarnum, Devon8 2:36.60 Q

30.98 41.31 37.6646.65

MSA FRKarner, Jay9 2:37.07 Q

34.96 40.57 35.2346.31

DWSMyers, Nick10 2:38.36 Q

33.08 42.91 37.8344.54

APDSFoster, Mikey11 2:44.27 Q

33.48 43.13 39.7347.93

THS SORiggs, Jesse--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch - breast

33.96 40.32 38.4949.21

MDCHS JRGallo, Daniel--- NS

 
#9  Girls 18&U 100 Yard IM Junior Varsity

GISA State: 1:04.88 2010* Morgan Randolph

Q1:33.39

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GHSSchneider, Emily1 1:09.89 Q

31.57 38.32

COVHenderson, Miranda2 1:10.60 Q

32.07 38.53

DWSHancock, Perin3 1:11.91 Q

33.58 38.33

AGSBurke, Sydney4 1:12.17 Q

31.86 40.31

MVPSGantt, Courtney5 1:12.34 Q

33.33 39.01

THSMinor, Harper6 1:13.81 Q

33.33 40.48

COVSims, Lauren7 1:14.50 Q

32.22 42.28

APDSPowell, Jessica8 1:15.73 Q

34.19 41.54

SEAMinette, Ellie9 1:17.71 Q

36.80 40.91

WSAPaulk, Catherine10 1:18.73 Q

34.92 43.81

COVDurden, Melanie11 1:19.11 Q

35.87 43.24

OMABurson, Jewell12 1:19.50 Q

37.55 41.95

MVPSWhite, Margaret13 1:19.99 Q

34.19 45.80

SEATuck, Laney14 1:20.32 Q

34.95 45.37

WSAPoteet, Annabel15 1:20.69 Q

37.18 43.51

WSASalvador, Reagan16 1:22.62 Q

36.99 45.63

THSBrowning, Allie17 1:23.63 Q

36.73 46.90

WSARogers, Emily18 1:24.58 Q

39.50 45.08

FA 6Parks, Emily19 1:24.73 Q

38.12 46.61

CCSCurran, Katie20 1:24.91 Q

40.10 44.81

APDSFriedman, Kaylee21 1:26.93 Q

40.53 46.40

FA 8Stucky, Maya22 1:28.46 Q

38.94 49.52

COVPeterson, McKenzie23 1:28.94 Q

42.49 46.45

SEAToole, Bailey24 1:29.02 Q

38.27 50.75

THSRasnake, Kayla25 1:29.03 Q

41.59 47.44

AGSWeltner, Sally Cobb26 1:33.07 Q

47.02 46.05

SEABoatright, Hallie27 1:33.38 Q

46.61 46.77

AGSGriffin, Ryan--- NS

 
#10  Boys 18&U 100 Yard IM Junior Varsity

GISA State: 1:00.21 2005* Eric Chiu

Q1:38.49

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MVPSMcGuire, James1 1:06.63 Q

31.46 35.17

WSAFulcher, Joshua2 1:11.01 Q

33.97 37.04

WSACave, Steven3 1:11.87 Q

33.31 38.56

ACSNguyen, Sonny4 1:12.63 Q

34.01 38.62

GHSDent, Matthew5 1:13.23 Q

32.26 40.97

CCSDavies, Johnny6 1:13.48 Q

34.01 39.47

WSAWillis, Luke7 1:17.43 Q

35.48 41.95

GHSKlein, Michael8 1:19.04 Q

37.15 41.89

MDS 07Leath, Zach9 1:20.29 Q

37.20 43.09

MVPSButz, Steven10 1:20.36 Q

36.67 43.69

THSWarren, Gage11 1:20.47 Q

37.13 43.34

MEMHowze, Hayden12 1:25.11 Q

36.07 49.04

MDS 07Afolabi-Brown, Tunji13 1:27.88 Q

41.04 46.84

SARWaldrop, Jeffrey14 1:29.13 Q

41.37 47.76

WCALanclos, David15 1:29.27 Q

43.06 46.21

MDSMcMahon, Sean16 1:35.51 Q

45.32 50.19
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(#10  Boys 18&U 100 Yard IM Junior Varsity)

WFHS 07Jones, Adam--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

36.37 38.67

SEASlocumb, Thomas--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

SARUsrey, Sam--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

44.01 46.16

 
#11  Girls 50 Yard Free Varsity

GISA State: 24.24 2006* Emily Burns

Q31.19

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MVPS SRKing, Shayla1 24.26 Q

MDS FRAfolabi-Brown, Kike2 25.03 Q

AGSMoore, Aziza3 25.63 Q

MDSStockslager, Dana4 26.49 Q

DWSDaughtry, Haley5 26.60 Q

MEM JRWallace, Rachael6 27.76 Q

ACS SOHerren, Kayla7 27.87 Q

DWSDuVall, Maggie8 28.15 Q

AGSMills, Tori9 28.39 Q

AGSEhrlich, Josie10 28.52 Q

DWSHancock, Reed11 28.54 Q

MDSKunselman, Lauren12 28.86 Q

SAR FRCheokas, Lexie13 29.29 Q

DWSAllen, Reagan14 29.37 Q

DWSDivine, Rena15 29.63 Q

TSAElliott, Madison16 30.05 Q

THS FRPowell, Ruthie17 30.13 Q

DWSMcPeters, Emily18 30.52 Q

AGSAntinori, Telli19 30.61 Q

MDSPoland, Alex20 30.63 Q

DWSCox, Heather21 30.66 Q

MDSHinman, Megan22 30.74 Q

APDS JRBrewton, Ann Louisa23 30.88 Q

AGSWang, Cydney24 31.40

THS SRPepper, Kaitlin25 31.42

AGSPoole, Mills26 32.36

 
#12  Boys 50 Yard Free Varsity

GISA State: 21.12 1996* Jeff Elder

Q27.69

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MVPS SOKing, Sean1 23.14 Q

FA SOStovall, Mac2 23.16 Q

COVJackson, Coleman3 23.75 Q

THS SOBrandner, Tanner4 24.46 Q

APDSBurr, Jacob5 24.68 Q

APDSDaitch, Brad6 24.81 Q

MDSPrice, Chris7 24.99 Q

DWSWahbeh, Ashton8 25.02 Q

SEASlappy, Joseph9 25.18 Q

OMAEmmons, Jack10 25.47 Q

TSAWainwright, Conor11 25.53 Q

SEACole, Noah*12 25.66 Q

DWSGutierrez, Mike*12 25.66 Q

MDCHS JRWhitson, Daniel14 25.67 Q

MDCHS SRKrunkosky, TJ15 25.71 Q

GHSRabb, Spencer16 25.93 Q

SEAHam-West, Cole17 26.54 Q

DWSCheshire, Daniel18 26.80 Q

APDSParker, Nicholas19 26.93 Q

DWSMyers, Nick20 26.99 Q

SAR SOCummins, McClain21 27.05 Q

APDSFriedman, Nick22 27.14 Q

MDCHS JRGallo, Daniel23 27.16 Q

TCS JRScott, Caleb24 27.19 Q

MDCHS SRWharton, Drew25 27.20 Q

SEADaws, Palmer26 27.26 Q

TCS SOAlligood, Daniel27 27.30 Q

MDCHS SOPrice, Jacob28 27.33 Q

MDSThomas, Gabriel29 27.36 Q

SEAGaton, Jordi30 27.71

ACS SRLatzanich, Daniel31 28.17

SAR 8tVarnum, Cole--- NS

COVJackson, Evan--- NS

 
#13  Girls 18&U 50 Yard Free Junior Varsity

GISA State: 26.05 2011* Taylor Carnes

Q33.39

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GHSSchneider, Emily1 27.17 Q

WSALynch, Ellie2 28.04 Q

DWSUsry, Dorian3 28.17 Q

TCSHeard, Elizabeth4 28.30 Q

MVPSGantt, Courtney5 28.64 Q

DWSHancock, Perin*6 28.86 Q

GHSRoper, Camden*6 28.86 Q

AGSGriffin, Ryan8 29.71 Q

APDSLawry, Sarah9 29.74 Q

MVPSWhite, Margaret10 30.23 Q

AGSSchrock, Maggie11 30.52 Q

AGSSweeney, Catherine12 30.82 Q

OMABurson, Jewell13 31.46 Q

CCSLangston, Rachel14 31.47 Q

AGSCelcer, Sophie15 31.60 Q

COVSims, Emily16 31.66 Q

WSARogers, Emily17 32.06 Q

FA 7Pharis, Liane18 32.14 Q

TCSHeard, Kathryn19 32.32 Q

GHSBell, Hanna20 32.35 Q

WSAGibbs, Caroline21 32.37 Q

AGSDemars, Natalie22 33.94

ACSDenton, Chelsie--- NS

 
#14  Boys 18&U 50 Yard Free Junior Varsity

GISA State: 25.02 1994* Michael Paull

Q34.29

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

JMAMartino, Michael1 24.21* Q

MVPSGoldman, Charlie2 26.88 Q

DWSJohnson, Jacob3 27.35 Q

WFHS 07Jones, Adam4 28.07 Q

DWSWilliamson, Spencer5 28.30 Q

GHSDent, Matthew6 28.51 Q

THSBurns, McCullough7 28.87 Q

MDSLee, Carlos8 29.02 Q

TCSFennell, Tyler9 29.77 Q

GHSKlein, Michael10 30.20 Q

WCAReeves, Brett11 30.72 Q

MEMHowze, Hayden12 31.45 Q

WSAWilliamson, Thomas13 33.29 Q

MDS 07Jimison, Michael14 33.52 Q

 
#15  Girls 100 Yard Fly Varsity

GISA State: 57.14 2008* Kelsey Winters

Q1:31.59

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SAS FRRandolph, Morgan1 1:01.64 Q

28.80 32.84

SAS JRRandolph, Addison2 1:02.31 Q

28.94 33.37

SEAFritze, Maggie3 1:03.64 Q

30.12 33.52

MDSKosater, Madison4 1:05.36 Q

30.33 35.03

GHSVisser, Lena5 1:10.31 Q

32.38 37.93

MEM JRWallace, Megan6 1:11.11 Q

32.18 38.93

MEM JRWallace, Rachael7 1:11.63 Q

33.19 38.44

FPCAMcGovern, Kathleen8 1:12.23 Q

33.06 39.17

SEAKacsoh, Dori9 1:14.51 Q

34.29 40.22

APDSRamirez, Amanda10 1:14.79 Q

33.83 40.96

MVPS SOFredendall, Emily11 1:15.12 Q

33.97 41.15

DCSMoon, Elysia12 1:16.59 Q

33.95 42.64

DWSBowe, Hannah13 1:17.56 Q

34.95 42.61

MVPS FRWurst, Jessica14 1:18.20 Q

35.86 42.34

THS SRBrandner, Lauren15 1:22.61 Q

35.35 47.26

MDS SOSantos, Florrie16 1:23.78 Q

37.47 46.31

MDCHS SOAlex, Grace17 1:26.49 Q

39.58 46.91

DCSEidson, Shelly18 1:28.21 Q

39.52 48.69

THS JRYork, Mackenzie19 1:31.46 Q

38.90 52.56
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2012 GISA Championships

Results - Saturday
(#15  Girls 100 Yard Fly Varsity)

WCA FRReeves, Megan--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

40.54 49.53

SEAHall, Ella--- NS

TSAOden, Jenna--- NS

 
#16  Boys 100 Yard Fly Varsity

GISA State: 49.97 2010* Hunter Hinson

Q1:18.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

APDSDennis, Edward1 54.46 Q

25.51 28.95

FA SOStovall, Mac2 55.32 Q

25.99 29.33

COVJackson, Coleman3 1:00.76 Q

28.26 32.50

SEAThompson, Bert4 1:02.30 Q

28.72 33.58

APDSEarwood, John5 1:08.63 Q

30.62 38.01

SEACole, Noah6 1:09.75 Q

32.33 37.42

THS JRDudley, Ben7 1:09.92 Q

32.63 37.29

SEASlappy, Joseph8 1:11.29 Q

32.75 38.54

SAR SOVarnum, Devon9 1:11.57 Q

32.42 39.15

SEAHam-West, Cole10 1:13.17 Q

32.93 40.24

APDSFoster, Mikey--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

33.51 39.88

 
#17  Girls 18&U 50 Yard Fly Junior Varsity

GISA State: 28.46 2007* Meredith Barrington

Q48.39

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AGSBurke, Sydney1 30.66 Q

COVSims, Lauren2 31.46 Q

APDSPowell, Jessica3 32.09 Q

GHSRoper, Camden4 32.79 Q

MVPSWhite, Margaret5 32.99 Q

THSMinor, Harper6 33.66 Q

SEATuck, Laney7 33.88 Q

WSAPaulk, Catherine8 33.94 Q

AGSSchrock, Maggie9 34.00 Q

COVDurden, Melanie10 34.14 Q

WSASalvador, Reagan11 35.00 Q

THSBrowning, Allie12 35.12 Q

SEAMinette, Ellie13 37.28 Q

FA 6Parks, Emily14 37.34 Q

DWSLewis, Kate15 38.74 Q

WSAGibbs, Caroline16 38.79 Q

CCSCurran, Katie17 38.88 Q

SEARaymond, Ally18 39.44 Q

OMABurson, Jewell19 39.52 Q

MDS 08Peth, Margaret20 40.96 Q

SEAJones, Elizabeth21 42.32 Q

AGSMills, Niya22 42.35 Q

CCSHood, Natasha23 44.16 Q

APDSFriedman, Kaylee--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

ACSDenton, Chelsie--- NS

 
#18  Boys 18&U 50 Yard Fly Junior Varsity

GISA State: 27.67 1997* Stanton Lewis

Q44.89

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

JMAMartino, Michael1 26.34* Q

WSACave, Steven2 31.56 Q

DWSWilliamson, Spencer3 32.45 Q

MDS 07Leath, Zach4 34.66 Q

MVPSButz, Steven5 34.78 Q

MVPSCourtney, John6 35.35 Q

MVPSBrock, Sean7 40.02 Q

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Free Varsity

GISA State: 53.46 1991* Kelly Heath

Q1:11.69

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MVPS SRKing, Shayla1 52.52* Q

24.94 27.58

MDS FRAfolabi-Brown, Kike2 54.70 Q

26.05 28.65

MDSWeiss, Jessika3 56.01 Q

27.11 28.90

MDSJohnston, Niki4 56.12 Q

27.69 28.43

SAS FRRandolph, Morgan5 56.78 Q

27.43 29.35

AGSMoore, Aziza6 57.81 Q

27.33 30.48

DWSDaughtry, Haley7 58.40 Q

27.94 30.46

MVPS FRWurst, Jessica8 1:01.84 Q

29.76 32.08

MEM JRWallace, Rachael9 1:01.97 Q

29.95 32.02

ACS SOHerren, Kayla10 1:02.22 Q

29.63 32.59

MEM JRWallace, Megan11 1:02.63 Q

30.13 32.50

AGSMills, Tori12 1:03.43 Q

30.15 33.28

APDSMuehlfeld, Rachel13 1:03.81 Q

30.31 33.50

DWSBridges, Glenna14 1:04.74 Q

31.16 33.58

AGSEhrlich, Josie15 1:05.12 Q

31.53 33.59

SAR FRCheokas, Lexie16 1:05.13 Q

30.66 34.47

MDSKunselman, Lauren17 1:06.25 Q

30.90 35.35

TSAElliott, Madison18 1:06.51 Q

32.16 34.35

DWSDivine, Rena19 1:06.75 Q

31.89 34.86

WSAGoodell, Mary Elizabeth20 1:07.58 Q

32.05 35.53

WSAPage, Caroline21 1:07.90 Q

32.60 35.30

MDSHinman, Megan22 1:08.21 Q

32.60 35.61

TSAForehand, Rachel23 1:08.29 Q

32.84 35.45

DCSWorley, Kate24 1:08.40 Q

33.11 35.29

DWSMcPeters, Emily25 1:08.87 Q

33.85 35.02

AGSWang, Cydney26 1:08.98 Q

33.45 35.53

MDSPoland, Alex27 1:09.27 Q

33.73 35.54

APDSBaker, Alexis28 1:09.72 Q

33.46 36.26

DWSCox, Heather29 1:09.91 Q

34.16 35.75

TSAOwens, Ashleigh30 1:10.99 Q

MVPS SOFredendall, Emily31 1:11.54 Q

33.85 37.69

THS SRBrandner, Lauren32 1:12.35

32.29 40.06

SEAGibson, Jane33 1:13.27

34.19 39.08

APDSYu, Jackie--- NS

DWSDuVall, Maggie--- NS

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Free Varsity

GISA State: 47.32 2008* Thomas Allen

Q1:03.79

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WFHS SOPoorman, Declan1 46.81* Q

22.76 24.05

MVPS SOKing, Sean2 50.34 Q

21.41 28.93

FA SOStovall, Lee3 51.50 Q

24.48 27.02

COVJackson, Coleman4 53.49 Q

25.49 28.00

THS SOBrandner, Tanner5 53.54 Q

25.66 27.88

SEAEvans, Eric6 53.98 Q

25.94 28.04

MDSPrice, Chris7 54.80 Q

26.62 28.18
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2012 GISA Championships

Results - Saturday
(#20  Boys 100 Yard Free Varsity)

APDSDaitch, Brad8 56.27 Q

26.97 29.30

APDSBurr, Jacob9 56.41 Q

27.01 29.40

MDCHS SRKrunkosky, TJ10 56.74 Q

26.90 29.84

SEAThompson, Bert11 57.00 Q

27.61 29.39

MDCHS JRWhitson, Daniel12 57.41 Q

27.11 30.30

TSAWainwright, Conor13 57.57 Q

27.36 30.21

OMAEmmons, Jack14 58.60 Q

28.74 29.86

THS JRBreyne, Donald15 59.09 Q

27.48 31.61

SAR 8tVarnum, Cole16 59.33 Q

27.87 31.46

GHSRabb, Spencer17 59.42 Q

28.90 30.52

SEASlappy, Joseph18 59.53 Q

28.69 30.84

DCSReiss, Ben19 59.67 Q

28.33 31.34

DCSMason, Will20 1:00.70 Q

28.23 32.47

TCS JRScott, Caleb21 1:01.07 Q

29.17 31.90

TCS SOScott, Micah*22 1:01.62 Q

29.14 32.48

SAR SOCummins, McClain*22 1:01.62 Q

28.69 32.93

MDCHS JRGallo, Daniel24 1:01.83 Q

28.26 33.57

THS SORiggs, Jesse25 1:02.08 Q

29.37 32.71

DWSCheshire, Daniel26 1:02.36 Q

29.10 33.26

DWSGutierrez, Mike27 1:03.54 Q

30.61 32.93

SEADaws, Palmer28 1:03.85

30.22 33.63

APDSParker, Nicholas29 1:04.25

29.98 34.27

MDCHS SOPrice, Jacob30 1:06.19

31.14 35.05

COVJackson, Evan--- NS

 
#21  Girls 18&U 100 Yard Free Junior Varsity

GISA State: 56.40 2007* Meredith Barrington

Q1:17.39

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

COVHenderson, Miranda1 1:00.84 Q

29.63 31.21

DWSUsry, Dorian2 1:03.57 Q

30.86 32.71

WSALynch, Ellie3 1:04.98 Q

29.99 34.99

APDSLawry, Sarah4 1:05.88 Q

31.40 34.48

TCSHeard, Elizabeth5 1:07.01 Q

33.45 33.56

FA 6Parks, Emily6 1:08.83 Q

33.50 35.33

COVSims, Emily7 1:08.95 Q

33.52 35.43

AGSSweeney, Catherine8 1:09.80 Q

32.82 36.98

AGSCelcer, Sophie9 1:11.71 Q

34.61 37.10

COVDurden, Melanie10 1:12.20 Q

34.43 37.77

THSBrowning, Allie11 1:13.31 Q

35.30 38.01

GHSBell, Hanna12 1:13.42 Q

34.51 38.91

CCSLangston, Rachel13 1:14.34 Q

34.84 39.50

SEARaymond, Ally14 1:18.47

36.59 41.88

COVPeterson, McKenzie15 1:18.85

38.16 40.69

AGSDemars, Natalie16 1:22.87

ACSDenton, Chelsie--- NS

 
#22  Boys 18&U 100 Yard Free Junior Varsity

GISA State: 53.51 1992* Kieran Hosey

Q1:23.69

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

JMAMartino, Michael1 55.48 Q

26.32 29.16

WSAFulcher, Joshua2 59.25 Q

28.55 30.70

MVPSMcGuire, James3 1:01.45 Q

29.06 32.39

MVPSGoldman, Charlie4 1:02.36 Q

29.29 33.07

DWSWilliamson, Spencer5 1:03.08 Q

29.75 33.33

DWSJohnson, Jacob6 1:03.77 Q

30.28 33.49

MDSLee, Carlos7 1:05.58 Q

31.37 34.21

WCAReeves, Brett8 1:06.40 Q

31.83 34.57

THSBurns, McCullough9 1:06.99 Q

30.87 36.12

MVPSCourtney, John10 1:07.81 Q

32.37 35.44

THSWarren, Gage11 1:08.17 Q

32.10 36.07

CCSDavies, Johnny12 1:09.21 Q

32.78 36.43

GHSKlein, Michael13 1:11.18 Q

33.37 37.81

MVPSButz, Steven14 1:12.62 Q

33.81 38.81

MVPSBrock, Sean15 1:12.97 Q

34.67 38.30

MDS 07Afolabi-Brown, Tunji16 1:13.17 Q

34.10 39.07

TCSFennell, Tyler17 1:16.27 Q

MDS 06Kunselman, Harrison18 1:18.32 Q

37.70 40.62

WCALanclos, David19 1:18.70 Q

37.37 41.33

MDS 07Jimison, Michael20 1:18.91 Q

37.61 41.30

DWSSappati, Uday21 1:21.11 Q

38.11 43.00

DWSPilcher, Rob22 1:21.19 Q

35.76 45.43

MDSMcMahon, Sean--- DQ

False start

37.17 40.01

 
#23  Girls 500 Yard Free Varsity

GISA State: 5:01.22 2011* Erika Wozniak

Q8:22.49

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MDSJohnston, Niki1 5:09.57 Q

29.50 31.01 31.2931.40

31.31 31.12 31.34 31.39

30.87 30.34

SEAFritze, Maggie2 5:25.70 Q

30.22 32.00 32.9232.69

33.19 33.69 32.94 33.46

32.62 31.97

MDSStockslager, Dana3 5:36.01 Q

30.67 32.94 34.2234.28

34.27 34.07 34.26 34.03

33.99 33.28

FPCAMcGovern, Kathleen4 6:17.75 Q

32.49 35.73 38.8138.37

39.87 39.09 39.15 39.23

38.69 36.32

DWSBowe, Hannah5 6:18.97 Q

33.22 36.25 38.1337.31

38.67 39.25 38.84 39.09

38.96 39.25

DWSFox, Camille6 6:33.89 Q

33.96 39.10 41.1040.61

40.49 40.65 40.23 40.11

40.10 37.54

SEAJones, Hedley7 6:39.40 Q

34.29 38.10 41.1040.39

40.76 41.20 42.27 41.75

40.79 38.75



Georgia Tech Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 4:06 PM  2/4/2012  Page 7

GISA Championships - 2/4/2011 to 2/4/2012

2012 GISA Championships

Results - Saturday
(#23  Girls 500 Yard Free Varsity)

COVLondon, Grace8 6:49.46 Q

34.56 41.59 41.2941.84

42.42 41.42 41.97 42.57

41.81 39.99

SEAChristianson, Meredith9 6:50.95 Q

35.01 39.50 41.8741.34

42.38 42.21 42.35 43.24

43.60 39.45

THS FRPowell, Ruthie10 6:59.24 Q

34.06 40.42 43.0642.76

42.51 42.95 43.09 44.12

43.96 42.31

MDSHinman, Megan11 7:02.90 Q

34.60 39.71 42.8941.94

43.78 44.90 44.88 43.78

45.46 40.96

DCSSharpe, Jennifer12 7:04.19 Q

36.77 40.96 43.7043.10

43.97 43.90 44.02 44.14

42.56 41.07

APDS JRBrewton, Ann Louisa13 7:11.57 Q

38.37 43.10 44.7944.65

44.06 44.13 44.08 43.53

43.52 41.34

FA FRParks, Katherine14 7:21.41 Q

38.30 42.70 44.4644.32

45.39 44.84 45.90 45.58

45.68 44.24

THS SOAbrams, Kelly15 7:23.49 Q

37.02 41.61 46.3844.93

46.59 46.49 46.19 47.06

45.81 41.41

DCSMoon, Elysia16 7:23.97 Q

38.01 43.08 44.7544.80

45.58 46.03 46.31 46.44

46.14 42.83

SEAGibson, Jane17 7:35.12 Q

38.00 45.60 47.1346.93

47.38 47.40 47.92 47.08

45.18 42.50

SAR SOYemelyanov, Alina18 7:36.18 Q

39.51 45.14 47.2946.70

47.44 47.74 47.39 47.10

45.50 42.37

SEAThornsberry, Emmy19 7:48.65 Q

39.74 45.25 46.6346.96

47.72 47.81 49.08 49.06

50.00 46.40

DWSSkinner, Marlee20 8:22.88

42.09 47.68 49.3851.36

51.79 55.43 55.04 52.61

52.00 45.50

 
#24  Boys 500 Yard Free Varsity

GISA State: 4:39.98 2009* Hunter L Hinson

Q8:03.79

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FA SOStovall, Lee1 5:02.33 Q

26.38 29.06 30.2629.86

30.94 31.33 31.50 31.26

31.24 30.50

APDS SOChung, Austin2 5:02.82 Q

26.53 29.21 30.4930.40

31.18 31.08 31.25 31.22

31.47 29.99

APDSEarwood, John3 5:30.63 Q

28.51 32.26 33.3633.26

33.85 33.79 33.88 34.27

34.15 33.30

DWSWahbeh, Ashton4 5:36.08 Q

29.70 33.60 34.1234.33

34.62 34.20 34.56 33.92

33.75 33.28

SAR FRCornwell, Walter5 5:48.76 Q

31.26 34.24 35.4035.75

36.84 35.91 36.28 36.22

35.55 31.31

THS FRHarmon, Matthew6 5:49.63 Q

29.70 33.47 35.7634.56

36.22 36.58 36.58 37.04

36.40 33.32

MSA FRKarner, Jay7 5:51.24 Q

30.37 33.59 36.2636.02

35.89 36.72 35.83 37.36

35.09 34.11

DCSReiss, Ben8 6:02.30 Q

30.77 35.11 37.0835.45

37.46 37.85 37.55 37.59

38.14 35.30

DWSMcLendon, Nathan9 6:04.96 Q

31.98 33.75 37.9335.13

37.81 37.87 38.97 37.65

37.72 36.15

DCSMiller, McLain10 6:35.68 Q

33.53 37.76 39.7839.56

40.80 42.63 42.41 42.51

39.09 37.61

CCSAdams, Chase11 6:38.30 Q

33.27 37.83 39.8738.99

41.88 42.00 42.41 42.47

41.65 37.93

DWSGouthro, Marcus12 7:00.78 Q

34.66 40.04 42.2042.28

43.52 43.65 44.25 44.78

43.92 41.48

 
#25  Girls 100 Yard Back Varsity

GISA State: 59.90 2011* Erika Wozniak

Q1:25.29

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MVPS SRKing, Shayla1 1:00.32 Q

29.49 30.83

SAS JRRandolph, Addison2 1:03.14 Q

30.84 32.30

MDSKosater, Madison3 1:04.31 Q

31.31 33.00

GHSVisser, Lena4 1:06.68 Q

31.81 34.87

APDSMuehlfeld, Rachel5 1:11.56 Q

34.19 37.37

AGSMills, Tori6 1:12.03 Q

34.49 37.54

APDSRamirez, Amanda7 1:15.46 Q

36.20 39.26

SAR FRCheokas, Lexie8 1:15.70 Q

36.35 39.35

DCSWorley, Kate9 1:17.58 Q

37.86 39.72

MDSKunselman, Lauren10 1:17.78 Q

36.83 40.95

SEAChristianson, Meredith11 1:18.56 Q

38.67 39.89

MVPS SOFredendall, Emily12 1:19.44 Q

38.39 41.05

MDS SOSantos, Florrie13 1:19.49 Q

38.34 41.15

MDS SRLittle, Savanna14 1:21.62 Q

40.15 41.47

AGSAntinori, Telli15 1:22.29 Q

39.74 42.55

APDSCowell, Tyree16 1:22.76 Q

39.78 42.98

APDSBaker, Alexis17 1:23.22 Q

40.06 43.16

FA FRParks, Katherine18 1:24.70 Q

41.44 43.26

TSAForehand, Rachel19 1:24.79 Q

41.86 42.93

DWSCox, Heather20 1:25.32

SAR SOYemelyanov, Alina21 1:26.06

42.11 43.95

TSAOden, Jenna--- NS

DWSDuVall, Maggie--- NS

 
#26  Boys 100 Yard Back Varsity

GISA State: 51.84 2009* Hunter L Hinson

Q1:24.89

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WFHS SOPoorman, Declan1 54.08 Q

26.96 27.12

APDSDennis, Edward2 55.64 Q

27.06 28.58
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Results - Saturday
(#26  Boys 100 Yard Back Varsity)

FA SOStovall, Lee3 1:00.08 Q

29.31 30.77

SEAEvans, Eric4 1:02.00 Q

30.51 31.49

SEAThompson, Bert5 1:06.17 Q

32.00 34.17

WSAWillis, Joshua6 1:06.18 Q

31.14 35.04

APDSBurr, Jacob7 1:06.56 Q

THS FRHarmon, Matthew8 1:08.67 Q

33.51 35.16

TSAWainwright, Conor9 1:10.00 Q

34.04 35.96

SAR 8tVarnum, Cole10 1:10.42 Q

33.78 36.64

OMAEmmons, Jack11 1:13.60 Q

WSAMcCartney, Sam12 1:13.69 Q

34.93 38.76

THS SORiggs, Jesse13 1:14.25 Q

34.85 39.40

OMAWilson, Blake14 1:14.53 Q

35.93 38.60

TSAAdams, Shawver15 1:15.01 Q

35.45 39.56

DWSMcLendon, Nathan16 1:16.28 Q

36.81 39.47

SEADaws, Palmer17 1:16.35 Q

37.23 39.12

DWSMaples, Harris18 1:16.57 Q

APDSFoster, Mikey19 1:18.15 Q

38.31 39.84

SEADaws, Drew20 1:18.20 Q

WSAPowers, Lawson21 1:18.59 Q

37.12 41.47

DWSGutierrez, Matt22 1:18.95 Q

38.59 40.36

MDCHS JREldridge, Jed23 1:21.26 Q

38.04 43.22

APDSWeinberger, Saul24 1:22.20 Q

39.03 43.17

DWSCheshire, Daniel25 1:23.85 Q

DCSJordan, Caleb--- NS

 
#27  Girls 18&U 50 Yard Back Junior Varsity

GISA State: 29.92 1996* Kerri Ellis

Q43.09

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

COVHenderson, Miranda1 31.80 Q

AGSBurke, Sydney2 33.04 Q

COVSims, Lauren3 33.30 Q

APDSPowell, Jessica4 34.03 Q

DWSUsry, Dorian5 34.46 Q

WSAPaulk, Catherine6 34.65 Q

GHSRoper, Camden7 35.47 Q

WSALynch, Ellie8 35.67 Q

SEATuck, Laney9 35.71 Q

WSAPoteet, Annabel10 36.13 Q

SEAToole, Bailey11 36.81 Q

AGSSweeney, Catherine12 37.48 Q

CCSLangston, Rachel13 38.51 Q

TCSHeard, Elizabeth14 38.89 Q

COVSims, Emily15 39.11 Q

FA 7Pharis, Liane16 39.37 Q

MVPSLienau, Megan17 39.91 Q

DWSLewis, Kate18 40.57 Q

FA 8Stucky, Maya19 41.15 Q

FPCAHensley, Julianna20 41.33 Q

DWSEakes, Anna21 41.79 Q

TCSHeard, Kathryn22 42.36 Q

WSAGibbs, Caroline23 42.64 Q

TSAHarris, McCaleigh24 42.74 Q

AGSCelcer, Sophie25 43.44

SEAFoulkes, Raine26 44.84

SEAClark, Claudia--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

SEAHatcher, Janie--- NS

 
#28  Boys 18&U 50 Yard Back Junior Varsity

GISA State: 29.12 1997* Stanton Lewis

Q46.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MVPSGoldman, Charlie1 31.91 Q

DWSJohnson, Jacob2 33.03 Q

WSAFulcher, Joshua3 34.29 Q

THSBurns, McCullough4 34.50 Q

MDSLee, Carlos5 34.80 Q

ACSNguyen, Sonny6 34.86 Q

WSAWillis, Luke7 35.41 Q

SEASlocumb, Thomas8 35.75 Q

WCAReeves, Brett9 36.66 Q

MVPSCourtney, John10 37.72 Q

MEMHowze, Hayden11 38.51 Q

MVPSBrock, Sean12 38.85 Q

SARUsrey, Sam13 38.96 Q

MDSMcMahon, Sean14 41.16 Q

MDS 07Leath, Zach15 41.30 Q

MDS 07Afolabi-Brown, Tunji16 41.55 Q

DWSPilcher, Rob17 42.81 Q

WFHS 06DeMers, Noah*18 42.88 Q

MVPSLutes, Mitch*18 42.88 Q

WSAWilliamson, Thomas20 43.73 Q

TSAHamlin, Perry21 44.11 Q

MDS 06Glawson, Will22 44.27 Q

SARWaldrop, Jeffrey23 44.88 Q

MDS 7Armstrong, Dallas24 48.63

TCSFennell, Tyler--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

 
#29  Girls 100 Yard Breast Varsity

GISA State: 1:08.25 1994* Rebecca Schoenbeck

Q1:33.19

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MDSWeiss, Jessika1 1:06.83* Q

31.31 35.52

SAS JRRandolph, Addison2 1:10.14 Q

33.15 36.99

FA FRMcMinn, Taylor3 1:12.09 Q

33.25 38.84

MDS FRAfolabi-Brown, Kike4 1:13.81 Q

35.10 38.71

AGSMoore, Aziza5 1:15.70 Q

35.27 40.43

SEAJones, Hedley6 1:21.99 Q

38.29 43.70

APDSYu, Jackie7 1:22.68 Q

38.53 44.15

WSACave, Allie8 1:26.22 Q

40.24 45.98

DWSAllen, Reagan9 1:26.54 Q

40.67 45.87

COVLondon, Grace10 1:26.88 Q

40.91 45.97

DWSMcPeters, Emily11 1:27.05 Q

40.38 46.67

TCS FRWilliams, May12 1:27.13 Q

40.80 46.33

DWSBridges, Glenna13 1:27.33 Q

43.46 43.87

SEAFuller, Missy14 1:27.92 Q

40.69 47.23

WSAPage, Caroline15 1:29.31 Q

41.52 47.79

TSAOwens, Ashleigh16 1:29.92 Q

41.77 48.15

MDS FRBaima, Madison17 1:31.05 Q

43.32 47.73

MVPSBowman, Emmy18 1:31.49 Q

43.51 47.98

SEAHall, Ella19 1:33.12 Q

43.86 49.26

AGSEhrlich, Josie20 1:33.61

41.98 51.63

SEAGibson, Jane21 1:33.90

44.22 49.68

WSAGoodell, Mary Elizabeth--- DQ

Arms two strokes underwater

42.72 48.16

ACS SOHerren, Kayla--- DQ

Arms two strokes underwater

40.67 47.56

AGSWang, Cydney--- DQ

Arms not in same horizontal plane

41.77 47.37
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(#29  Girls 100 Yard Breast Varsity)

MVPS FRTucker, Allie--- DQ

Head under for 2 or more strokes

42.66 49.42

SEAKacsoh, Dori--- DQ

Arms not in same horizontal plane

39.65 45.73

ACS FRNguyen, Jenny--- NS

 
#30  Boys 100 Yard Breast Varsity

GISA State: 1:00.08 2009* Gabe S Eichel

Q1:29.09

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MVPS SOKing, Sean1 1:03.37 Q

29.42 33.95

APDS SOChung, Austin2 1:05.15 Q

30.73 34.42

SAR FRCornwell, Walter3 1:10.05 Q

33.99 36.06

APDSDaitch, Brad4 1:13.96 Q

35.27 38.69

THS SOBrandner, Tanner5 1:14.20 Q

34.18 40.02

MSA FRKarner, Jay6 1:17.08 Q

36.32 40.76

MDSThomas, Gabriel7 1:17.16 Q

36.49 40.67

DWSMyers, Nick8 1:17.35 Q

36.18 41.17

WSAWillis, Joshua9 1:18.19 Q

36.67 41.52

SEAGaton, Devyn10 1:18.69 Q

35.99 42.70

MDCHS SRKrunkosky, TJ11 1:18.71 Q

36.66 42.05

SAR SOCummins, McClain12 1:18.89 Q

37.02 41.87

THS JRDudley, Ben13 1:19.15 Q

37.81 41.34

SAR SOVarnum, Devon14 1:19.68 Q

37.51 42.17

SEADaws, Drew15 1:21.09 Q

38.17 42.92

TSAWhiddon, Loftin16 1:21.33 Q

38.47 42.86

THS JRBreyne, Donald17 1:21.59 Q

36.04 45.55

WSAStrauss, RJ18 1:22.32 Q

37.69 44.63

WCA SORoberts, Eaton19 1:24.18 Q

39.79 44.39

MDCHS SOPrice, Jacob20 1:24.67 Q

39.14 45.53

TCS SOScott, Micah--- DQ

Arms two strokes underwater

33.75 38.83

TSAOwens, Matthew--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

40.91 45.50

MDCHS JRWhitson, Daniel--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch

34.29 40.50

DCSDockins, Reid--- DQ

Arms two strokes underwater

36.60 42.84

DWSGoldsmith, Brent--- DQ

Arms two strokes underwater

36.75 42.83

ACS SRLatzanich, Daniel--- DQ

Arms two strokes underwater

37.04 42.86

COVJackson, Evan--- NS

DCSMason, Will--- NS

 
#31  Girls 18&U 50 Yard Breast Junior Varsity

GISA State: 33.78 1996* Alice Copeland

Q47.49

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DWSHancock, Perin1 34.77 Q

MVPSGantt, Courtney2 37.44 Q

GHSSchneider, Emily3 38.07 Q

APDSLawry, Sarah4 38.70 Q

WSARogers, Emily5 39.57 Q

AGSGriffin, Ryan6 40.09 Q

THSMinor, Harper7 40.30 Q

SEAMinette, Ellie8 40.48 Q

MDSStokes, Lexikay9 40.71 Q

WSASalvador, Reagan10 41.37 Q

AGSSchrock, Maggie11 41.60 Q

APDSFriedman, Kaylee12 41.70 Q

SEARaymond, Ally13 42.35 Q

MEMKent, Maddy14 42.70 Q

CCSCurran, Katie15 43.01 Q

SEAFoulkes, Raine16 43.18 Q

COVPeterson, McKenzie17 43.53 Q

AGSWeltner, Sally Cobb18 44.00 Q

THSRasnake, Kayla19 44.17 Q

AGSDemars, Natalie20 44.18 Q

SEABoswell, Anna21 44.74 Q

WSAPoteet, Annabel22 45.05 Q

SARGraham, Sara23 45.44 Q

DWSCross, Brianna24 45.88 Q

GHSBell, Hanna25 45.98 Q

WSAPaulk, Caroline26 46.14 Q

SEAToole, Bailey27 46.39 Q

FA 8Stucky, Maya28 46.98 Q

APDSOlig, Courtney29 47.08 Q

SEACrowe, Rachel--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch

TCSGay, Amelia--- DQ

False start

WSAMiller, Emily--- NS

GHSOdum, Anna Belle--- NS

 
#32  Boys 18&U 50 Yard Breast Junior Varsity

GISA State: 30.78 2007* Gabriel Eichel

Q51.09

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MVPSMcGuire, James1 34.46 Q

WSAWillis, Luke2 36.00 Q

WSACave, Steven3 36.32 Q

CCSDavies, Johnny4 36.46 Q

WFHS 07Jones, Adam5 36.59 Q

GHSDent, Matthew6 38.33 Q

ACSNguyen, Sonny7 38.88 Q

THSWarren, Gage8 41.10 Q

MDS 06Kunselman, Harrison9 41.43 Q

MDS 07Jimison, Michael10 42.88 Q

WSABailey, Nathan*11 43.16 Q

SAR 7tCummins, Max*11 43.16 Q

ACSRedding, Perry13 44.56 Q

WSAWilliamson, Thomas14 45.22 Q

DWSPilcher, Rob15 46.68 Q

SARUsrey, Sam16 47.20 Q

SARWaldrop, Jeffrey17 50.97 Q

SEASlocumb, Thomas--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

WCALanclos, David--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch

 
#33  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

GISA State: 1:44.57 2011* Mount de Sales

Afolabi-Brown, Kosater, Johnston, Stockslager

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMDS1 1:44.63

Afolabi-Brown, Kike FR Weiss, Jessika

Johnston, Niki Stockslager, Dana

25.36 26.03 26.5026.74

ADWS2 1:51.73

Daughtry, Haley DuVall, Maggie

Allen, Reagan Divine, Rena

26.77 27.35 28.6228.99

AAGS3 1:54.12

Ehrlich, Josie Antinori, Telli

Mills, Tori Moore, Aziza

28.90 30.98 26.0328.21

ASEA4 1:55.54

Kacsoh, Dori Christianson, Meredith

Jones, Hedley Fritze, Maggie

29.22 30.62 26.9128.79

AAPDS5 1:56.17

Ramirez, Amanda Yu, Jackie

Brewton, Ann Louisa JR Muehlfeld, Rachel

29.58 29.25 27.2930.05

BDWS6 1:56.49

Hancock, Reed Fox, Camille

Bowe, Hannah Bridges, Glenna

28.70 29.77 28.7229.30
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BMDS7 1:57.43

Kosater, Madison Poland, Alex

Hinman, Megan Kunselman, Lauren

26.29 30.65 28.5631.93

AMVPS8 1:58.00

Wurst, Jessica FR Tucker, Allie FR

Fredendall, Emily SO King, Shayla SR

28.83 32.97 25.2330.97

ATHS9 2:00.58

Abrams, Kelly SO Pepper, Kaitlin SR

Powell, Ruthie FR Brandner, Lauren SR

31.86 30.17 29.0429.51

AWSA10 2:04.64

31.57 31.54 30.8130.72

BAGS11 2:04.74

Sheehan, Mallory Anne Wang, Cydney

Poole, Mills Coffman, Sophie

32.75 30.70 29.2432.05

ATSA12 2:09.27

32.23 34.64 30.4531.95

ADCS13 2:10.78

Sharpe, Jennifer Moon, Elysia

Eidson, Shelly Worley, Kate

33.90 32.48 30.5033.90

ASAS14 2:10.98

Randolph, Addison JR Baumgartner, Courtney JR

Wilkins, Olivia FR Randolph, Morgan FR

26.62 38.94 26.3439.08

BSEA15 2:13.89

Fuller, Missy Hall, Ella

Thornsberry, Emmy Gibson, Jane

34.43 33.87 32.2333.36

BMVPS16 2:14.36

Buck, Sarah Middleton, Sierra

Amaya, Valentina Bowman, Emmy

32.37 34.85 32.7734.37

BAPDS17 2:20.09

Cowell, Tyree Baker, Alexis

Friedman, Rachael Peel, Lillian

33.26 36.73 31.0039.10

ATCS18 2:21.99

Brandon, Alexis SO Weigel, Paige SR

Williams, May FR Soles, Matison JR

36.25 38.53 32.5034.71

AACS--- NS

Hearn, Anna JR Putman, Hannah SR

Nguyen, Jenny FR Herren, Kayla SO

 
#34  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

GISA State: 1:32.84 2010* Southland Academy

J Buchanan, E Bruns, J Cornwell, A Pryor

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASEA1 1:38.27

Cole, Noah Slappy, Joseph

Thompson, Bert Evans, Eric

25.00 24.94 23.8424.49

AAPDS2 1:41.97

Dennis, Edward Friedman, Nick

Foster, Mikey Chung, Austin SO

22.99 26.56 23.4528.97

BAPDS3 1:42.46

Earwood, John Parker, Nicholas

Daitch, Brad Burr, Jacob

26.50 26.64 24.3424.98

ATHS4 1:44.26

Dudley, Ben JR Harmon, Matthew FR

Riggs, Jesse SO Brandner, Tanner SO

26.58 26.59 24.2226.87

ADWS5 1:45.34

Wahbeh, Ashton Gutierrez, Mike

Cheshire, Daniel McLendon, Nathan

26.57 25.19 26.0927.49

AMDCHS6 1:45.52

Whitson, Daniel JR Wharton, Drew SR

Price, Jacob SO Krunkosky, TJ SR

27.59 25.12 25.6827.13

ASAR7 1:45.54

Varnum, Cole 8t Varnum, Devon SO

Cummins, McClain SO Cornwell, Walter FR

26.41 26.09 25.3427.70

ADCS8 1:47.30

Dockins, Reid Jordan, Caleb

Reiss, Ben Mason, Will

28.23 26.39 25.7526.93

ATCS9 1:50.44

Scott, Micah SO Lord, Rebel SR

Alligood, Daniel SO Scott, Caleb JR

29.66 27.83 25.0627.89

BDWS10 1:51.58

Gutierrez, Matt Myers, Nick

Gouthro, Marcus Maples, Harris

28.36 26.63 28.3528.24

BSEA11 1:52.18

Gaton, Devyn Daws, Palmer

Gaton, Jordi Ham-West, Cole

29.66 28.76 26.3427.42

AWSA12 1:53.10

28.05 27.89 28.6628.50

BMDCHS13 1:53.59

Nelson, Arthur Whitson, Michael

Eldridge, Jed JR Gallo, Daniel JR

29.91 28.31 28.9826.39

AOMA14 1:54.46

Wall, Sam Wilson, Blake

Wilson, Reed Emmons, Jack

26.50 31.67 27.1729.12

ATSA15 2:04.44

31.89 32.51 26.6833.36

BDCS16 2:06.27

Juhan, Stuart Miller, McLain

Nelson, Trent Leigh, Matt

33.82 28.93 29.5633.96

 
#35  Girls 18&U 200 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

GISA State: 1:54.61 2009* Atlanta Girls' School

A Moore, S Coffman, J Ehrlich, A Mills

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAGS1 2:00.78

Griffin, Ryan Sweeney, Catherine

Schrock, Maggie Burke, Sydney

30.09 30.60 29.4830.61

ACOV2 2:02.54

Sims, Lauren Durden, Melanie

Sims, Emily Henderson, Miranda

29.59 33.64 27.9731.34

AWSA3 2:03.92

30.58 32.59 28.5032.25

ADWS4 2:05.43

Usry, Dorian Hancock, Perin

Lewis, Kate Cross, Brianna

30.61 29.42 32.5132.89

ASEA5 2:09.79

Toole, Bailey Raymond, Ally

Minette, Ellie Tuck, Laney

34.17 34.44 30.9330.25

AAPDS6 2:10.37

Powell, Jessica Olig, Courtney

Friedman, Kaylee Lawry, Sarah

35.09 29.08 29.2836.92

AMVPS7 2:15.50

White, Margaret Menkus, Hannah

Lienau, Megan Gantt, Courtney

30.63 36.95 29.8638.06

BAGS8 2:17.13

Weltner, Sally Cobb Williams, Azza

Demars, Natalie Celcer, Sophie

34.22 34.84 32.6935.38

BWSA9 2:19.36

32.91 37.46 31.4237.57

BSEA10 2:20.92

Foulkes, Raine Boatright, Hallie

Boswell, Anna Clark, Claudia

33.67 35.98 36.2934.98

AFA11 2:22.86

Pharis, Liane 7 Stucky, Maya 8

Slade, Ella 6 Parks, Emily 6

32.76 34.65 34.3341.12

ATCS--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Heard, Kathryn Stephens, Caitlyn

Gay, Amelia Heard, Elizabeth

33.55 35.46 29.0234.85

AGHS--- NS

Roper, Camden Odum, Anna Belle

Bell, Hanna Schneider, Emily
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#36  Boys 18&U 200 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

GISA State: 1:54.32 2009* Augusta Preparatory Day School

N Parker, B Steffes, E Brown, B Daitch

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMVPS1 1:54.70

Goldman, Charlie Courtney, John

Butz, Steven McGuire, James

27.00 29.35 27.7730.58

AWSA2 1:58.19

Cave, Steven Williamson, Thomas

Willis, Luke Fulcher, Joshua

26.70 33.04 28.2430.21

ADWS3 2:08.20

Johnson, Jacob Williamson, Spencer

Pilcher, Rob Sappati, Uday

28.61 28.69 35.5435.36

AMDS4 2:14.60

30.93 37.09 34.8331.75

BMDS5 2:31.06

36.16 37.82 35.4541.63

AACS--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Grigsby, Quincy Nguyen, Sonny

Phillip, Nicholas Redding, Perry

42.16 41.74 43.8324.37

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 36

1. Mount De Sales Academy 143

2. Deerfield Windsor 53

3. Stratford Academy 49

4. Atlanta Girls' School 42

5. St. Andrew's School 41

6. Mt. Vernon Presbyterian School 40

7. Augusta Preparatory Day School 23

8. Frederica Academy Swim Team 16

9. Memorial Day School 12

9. Gatewood Schools 12

11. First Prez Christian Academy 8

12. Arlington Christian Swim Team 2

13. Covenant Academy 1

13. Southland Academy 1

13. Westminster Schools of Augusta 1

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 36

1. Augusta Preparatory Day School 118

2. Stratford Academy 68

3. The Heritage School 44

4. Frederica Academy Swim Team 41

5. Deerfield Windsor 34

6. Southland Academy 33

7. Westfield School 27

8. Mt. Vernon Presbyterian School 25

9. Covenant Academy 17

10. Monsignor Donovan Catholic HS 12

11. Mount De Sales Academy 10

12. Dominion Christian School 6

13. Mill Springs Academy 5

14. Westminster Schools of Augusta 4

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 36

1. Covenant Academy 70

2. Atlanta Girls' School 64

3. Deerfield Windsor 50.5

4. Westminster Schools of Augusta 46

5. Augusta Preparatory Day School 36

6. Gatewood Schools 33.5

7. Mt. Vernon Presbyterian School 27

8. Stratford Academy 21

9. Trinity Christian School 11

10. The Heritage School 8

11. Frederica Academy Swim Team 3

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 36

1. Mt. Vernon Presbyterian School 90

2. Westminster Schools of Augusta 78

3. Deerfield Windsor 52

4. Mount De Sales Academy 42

5. John Milledge Academy 27

6. Gatewood Schools 11

7. Arlington Christian Swim Team 10

8. Westfield School 9

9. The Heritage School 8

9. Community Christian School 8

11. Stratford Academy 1

11. Westminster Christian Academy 1


